
 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
28 

 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

Did You Know: 
Rubber bands last 

longer when 

refrigerated.   

 

 

Choir 

Did You Know: 

 An ostrich's eye is 

bigger than its 

brain. 

 

 

Science &  

Phys-ed 

National Prayer 

Day 

 

Choir 

 

 

 

Swimming 

 

National Bird 

Day! 

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

 
 

Choir 

 

Mother’s Day 

Tea @ 1:30 

 

Science &  

Phys-ed 

Ascension of 

Jesus. 

(No School) 

 

Swimming 

 

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

 Mother’s Day 

Happy Birthday 

Megan G! 

 

Choir 

  

 

Science &  

Phys-ed 

 

Choir 

 

 

Swimming 

National Learn 

To Swim Day! 

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

Pentecost 

Victoria Day 

 (No School)  

(No School) 

Bookmobile 

 

Science &  

Phys-ed 

 

Choir 

National 

Brother’s Day 

 

Swimming 

 

 

Happy Birthday 

Emily! 
 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

National Family 

Fun Day! 

 

Choir 

Did You Know: 
Almonds are a 

member of the 

peach family. 

 

Science &  

Phys-ed 

 

Choir  

 

Swimming 
 


